27
AMMONIA SERVICE PRESSURE GAUGE
MODEL : P111 SERIES
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
01
-
02

CONNECTION
PF, PT
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
28
BASE MODEL
P111 : AMMONIA SERVICE PRESSURE GAUGE
NOMINAL DIAMETER
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting type & Dimension)
ACCURACY
CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
RANGE
DIAL COLOR
OPTIONS
4P111 A 4 D B I 032 6 0
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
3 : 75mm
4 : 100 mm
A : Bottom Connection, Direct
B : Bottom Connection, Surface, Case Mounting Plate
M : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Case Center Mounting Bracket, Only available with
Diameter 100mm
4 : ±1.5% of Full Scale
D : 3/8”
B : PF
C : PT
H : bar
I : MPa
032 : -0.1 ~ 1Mpa(-1~10bar)
033 : -0.1 ~ 1.5Mpa(-1~15bar)
034 : -0.1 ~ 2.0Mpa(-1~20bar)
6 : 3 Colors
0 : None
1 : Accessories
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
PD
01
-
02
29
PD
01
-
02
P111 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP111 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
30
Degrees of protection(IP Code) - IEC 60529
First
Characteristic
numeral
Brief description
Second
Characteristic
numeral
Brief description
0 Non - protection 0 Non - protection
1
Protected against solid foreign
objects of 50mm ø and
greater
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7
8